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	NATIONAL TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY OF ATHENS
INTERDEPARTMENTAL POSTGRADUATE STUDIES PROGRAM
“COMPUTATIONAL MECHANICS”


APPLICATION FOR POSTGRADUATE STUDIES 
FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-2026
Personal information
	First Name
	

	Surname
	

	Father’s name
	

	Gender
	

	Birth Date
	

	Residence Address
	

	Home Phone 
	

	Cell Phone 
	

	E-Mail
	


Education
Provide additional tables for different degrees / diplomas
	University
	

	Department / Faculty / School
	

	Enrollment Date
	

	Graduation Date
	

	Diploma / Degree
	

	Average Grade / GPA
	

	Title of Diploma Thesis
	

	Grade of Diploma Thesis
	

	Thesis Supervisor (Name, Title)
	


Languages
Provide additional tables for different languages
	Language
	

	Level
	A1
	
	A2
	
	B1
	
	B2
	
	C1
	
	C2
	

	Certificate Type
	


Recommendations  

Candidates should request two letters of recommendation to be sent directly from the reference to compmech@chemeng.ntua.gr  
	
	Reference Name
	Position
	Address
	Phone
	email

	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
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